WILLIAMSON COUNTY PROPOSAL FORM

ARMORED COURIER SERVICE FOR WILLIAMSON COUNTY

PROPOSAL NUMBER: 11WCAP128

NAME OF PROPOSER: Triple 1) Security
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 2346
City: VicToria State: Tx Zip: 27902
Email Address: hwright a Triple of Security, com
Telephone: (2/3) 299-9966 Fax: (2/3) 299-1588
Mobile Phone: (7/3) 875-29/5
The undersigned, by his/her signature, represents that he/she is authorized to bind the proposer to fully comply with the term and conditions of the attached Request for Proposal, Specifications, and Special Provisions for the amount(s) shown on the accompanying proposal sheet(s). By signing below, you have read the entire document and agreed to the terms therein.
Signature of Person Authorized to Sign Proposal Date of PROPOSAL: 7-19-10
Printed Name and Title of Signer: Nank Wright Manager

DO NOT SIGN OR SUBMIT WITHOUT READING ENTIRE DOCUMENT

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED, SIGNED, AND RETURNED WITH PROPOSAL

Triple D Security bid for Williamson County

Firearms policy:

We maintain required licensing from Texas Department of Public Safety. Our Employees carry the firearms they are commissioned to do so.

Vehicles:

Our fleet consists mainly of armored 2006-2008 Freightliner sprinter vans. We also have some armored 2006 ford E350 vans.

Background:

All of our employees submit to an extensive background screening, which includes criminal, driving, and credit.

Location	Schedule	Time	Number of Stops	Trip Charge	Monthly Charge
Williamson County Annex	M Thru F	9:00-11:00	2 Stops	27.33	601.40
350 Discovery Blvd	Except	3.00-11.00	2 3tops	21.33	001.40
Cedar Park, TX	Holidays				
Cedai Faik, 1A	Holldays				
Williamson County Annex	M-W-F	9:00-11:00	1 Stop	20.72	455.90
211 Commerce Cove	Except				
Round Rock, TX	Holidays				
Williamson County Annex	M Thru F	11:30-1:30	1 Stop	21.61	475.30
412 Vance Street	Except	111.00 1.00	1 0105	21.01	470.00
Taylor, TX	Holidays				
lustice of the Dece #4	NA Thomas E	44.20 4.20	4.04	10.04	074.00
Justice of the Peace #4	M Thru F	11:30-1:30	1 Stop	12.34	271.60
109 W. 5th Street	Except				
Taylor, TX	Holidays				
Williamson County Annex	M Thru F	11:00-1:00	1 Stop	20.72	455.90
301 SE Inner Loop	Except				
Georgetown, TX	Holidays				
WC Tax Assessor	M Thru F	11:00-1:00	1 Stop	14.99	329.80
904 Main Street	Except	11.00-1.00	1 3100	14.55	329.00
Georgetown, TX	Holidays				
Georgeiown, 1X	Tiondays	1	***************************************		
WC Sheriff's Office	M Thru F	11:00-1:00	1 Stop	14.99	329.80
508 Rock Street	Except				
Georgetown, TX	Holidays				
WC Justice Center	M Thru F	11:00-1:00	1 Stop	14.99	329.80
405 MLK Jr. Blvd	Except	1,1100,1100		1	
Georgetown, TX	Holidays				
WC Juvenile Facility	Tues & Fri	11:00-1:00	1 Ston	16.17	145.50
1821 SE Inner Loop	Except	11.00-1.00	1 Stop	10.17	145.50
Georgetown, TX	Holidays				
WC Maintenance Facility	Tues & Fri	11:00-1:00	1 Stop	16.17	145.50
3351 SE Inner Loop	Except				
Georgetown, TX	Holidays				
WC Regional Animal Shelter	Tues & Fri	11:00-1:00	1 Stop	16.17	145.50 ८
1855 Inner Loop	Except			***************************************	
Georgetown, TX	Holidays				

Location	Schedule	Time	Number of Stops	Trip Charge	Monthly Charge
WC Health District	M-W-F	11:00-1:00	1 Stop	16.17	210.21
200 Main Street	Except				
Georgetown, TX	Holidays				
County Courthouse	M Thru F	11:00-1:00	1 Stop	16.17	145.50
701 Main Street	Except				
Georgetown, TX	Holidays				
		10:00-			
WC Annex	M Thru F	12:00	1 Stop	20.72	455.90
1801 Old Settlers Blvd.	Except				
Round Rock, TX	Holidays				

- Items to be transported are cash, checks and general mail. All cash will be receipted and placed into locked bags prior to expected pick-up.
- Approximately 90%-95% of all cash to be picked up will be of a reconstructive nature.
- All cash bags are to be dropped off at:

Union State Bank 1100 Williams Drive Georgetown, TX

on a daily basis, no later than 3:00 pm and not stored overnight at the vendors location or any other facility.

Example of Service:

After the Responses are opened by the County, the Vendors may be required to demonstrate their competency and ability to provide the quality of service that will be required by the County during the contract period. Such demonstrations will be provided to the County for evaluation by, and at no cost to the County. If a demonstration of competency is required, the County will notify the Vendor of such and will specify the deadline for providing the demonstration. The County reserves the right to establish its own procedures for evaluating the Vendors' competencies and abilities. On the basis of these evaluation criteria, the County shall be the sole judge of the abilities of each Vendor in conformance with standards established in the Specifications and its decision shall be final.



INSTRUCTIONS ON THE USE OF THE B.O.L.

The BOL is designed to meet all the Triple D's receipting needs replacing the previous three page, In-town, and Out of town versions. The changes are to ensure a simple but complete record proving the "Chain of Custody" of a container from start to finish.

MAIN POINTS TO CHECK.

FROM:

A full address may be too long, but a complete abbreviated address is required, i.e.,

SB, Main St.,

is not enough, but

Small Bank, 123, Main St, Big Town

is complete.

TO:

The same goes for this address. "Main Vault" is not complete. Where, Which Main Vault!

RELEASED BY This is the printed name and signature of the person that releases the containers to Triple D crew.

Item Description: Such as 'Currency', 'Cash', 'Checks', 'Coin', Bags, Boxes, Mixed, Mute etc.

Received By Triple D

1st column is for Triple D receiving crew to acknowledge pick up. Sign in full or initial with ID number.

2nd column is for Triple D vault staff or 2nd truck crew to acknowledge receipt from original pickup crew. If liability to stay at branch in the overnight safe this will acknowledge receipt by supervisor when placed in safe.

3rd column is for the next days crew or second crew to acknowledge receipt of liability from vault / safe supervisor. This light yellow copy will stay with the vault or at branch until the white signed original returns that evening to be matched up, stamped, and sent back to HQ.

Checked by Consignee

The consignee or person to receive the final delivery should verify each item by checking or initialing on each line. A final signature acknowledging receipt is made at the bottom right hand corner. It is important that as well as a signature we obtain date and time. This can be substituted by a time clock stamp.

SEE ATTACH EXAMPLES FOR MINOR DETAILS



INSTRUCTIONS ON THE USE OF THE B.O.L.

The Total Control of the Control of
GOLD / BOTTOM COPY
THE BOTTOM COPY STAYS WITH THE CUSTOMER, THE ORIGINATOR OF THE BILL OF LADING.
THIS COPY SHOULD NOT BE REMOVED FROM THE BOOK. IT REMAINS AS A PERMANENT RECORD.

	TRIPLE D SECURITY CORP
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
F-Dimetory 5	- Later and the second
	TD:
Secretary S	
	The state of the s
1000	
	The second of th

PINK COPY

THIS IS THE SECOND COPY AND CAN BE GIVEN TO THE CONSIGNEE WHEN THEY RECEIVE THE LIABILITY FROM THE TRIPLE D CREW.

and the same of th	TRIPLE D SECURITY COI
CANAL CANAL	ACTION TO THE THE PERSON OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF
Acquisitements of	CONTRACTOR THE STATE OF THE SAME
1 2 2 2 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
And the second second	
Set (metal-file	And the state of t
304 (10050-105	First consider administration of control for the control for t
20000.55	Application of the second section of the section of t

PALE YELLOW

THIS COPY STAYS WITH THE TRIPLE D BRANCH, VAULT OR SECOND TRANSFER CREW.

THIS COPY WILL BE MATCHED WITH FINAL WHITE COPY AND STAMPED "RCVD"

WHITE TOP COPY

THIS FULLY COMPLETED ORIGINAL COPY ACCOMPANIES THE LIABILITY AT ALL TIMES AND ONCE SIGNED BY THE CONSIGNEE RETURNS TO TRIPLE D AS THE COPY WITH THE FULL AUDIT TRAIL TO BE MATCHED WITH THE VAULT/SAFE COPY. IT MUST BE SENT TO TRIPLE D H.Q. VIA BRANCH OFFICE

. L. 4 14 1.	Same and the same and	- Li	and the process of the first of	e pr Naroza gazini zalipategojani Naroza gazini zalipategojani				
The fell of a bringer	are raine at the amount of							
"W THE STREET OF SE	The was arrived the second	of more both to any	to beautiful the confidence of a tracket	the statement of	A Thomas			
the final interests are grown placed interesting referred in a warrant interest in milest computer, included to it from a state of the property of the propert								
the contract of the contract o								
and an Aprillative	Europeanies Stag	Time mirror	Macsina	1 ANGELINE	- Salar many			
-1-5 tag		\$4 Priving	By Japan D	Thy Proprie C	Ale			
1 4 6 1 6 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1	A CONTRACT OF THE		transferrance,		Separate Contract			
	4.5	and per among		Acres 1	100			
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	F1.18 (E.S.)	2.8	\$	The second second	** ***********			
2			[برمم مرسود والمتعادمات	Car of the Nickenson	. 4.			
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *								
			and the second of the second second	en anti-mail and a fair and an annian backerine. T				
1777		*************		Ent as in There were.	il Albania and and a superior so			
	49 41 4 36	50.	7.4					
	, 1							
			- Code and consequences and a second of		3			
Section Security								
i man a come o	A 17.11.1 A 11.1. MARCH - C	L.W N. J. and Re . 11 E. 11 - 11 - 12		Innumbranitations	in an analysis of			
in					2 40			
2 2 2 m	1 5	27.6	-	and the second second	A-thirth with			
1 200			the part of a land of the same of the	and the second	Park Comment			
	E	70.5	***	the second second				
Signey Street		An Appalent - Law Law Town			Section of the Section			
the section of the B		of recommendation to the contract	doc.	4	5 4 2 1			
233 Dr.								
			Contract fire but has been been	in a profession of the contraction of	The restriction is a second			
ried or promote sense and								
1 200 - 11	6 71176; 44 11ch 1	Livery to P. 12 in	American Management of the		5" 17 1111			
ere	2 4 3 2 3	Many property		Green College Street	- Contraction of the Contraction			
1 315 mm	10 co 16 21	Commence Commence	 1 (1) 1 (1) 	Frank Trees	Sig Siles			
4 - 174	. 1.5. A.	Comecan In		Same State of the State of	A North and Address			

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

5805 N. LAMAR BLVD BOX 4087 AUSTIN, TEXAS 78773-0001



www.txdps.state.tx.us
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT & COMPLIANCE BUREAU
512/424-7120

THOMAS A. DAVIS, JR.

DAVID MCEATHRON ASST. DIRECTOR June 24, 2008

COMMISSION ERNEST ANGELO, JR. CHAIRMAN

ALLAN B. POLUNSKY ELIZABETH ANDERSON COMMISSIONERS

TRIPLE D SECURITY INC 901 PROFIT DRIVE VICTORIA TX 79901

RE: Self-Insurance Certificate No.: 110

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the above entity has been approved as a self-insurer under the Texas Motor Vehicle Safety Responsibility Act and assigned Self-Insurance number 110. When an accident report is submitted to the Department of Public Safety, this certificate number should be presented in place of liability insurance information.

This approval is effective 06-24-08 and will remain valid for three years unless it should be cancelled by the Department. On 06-24-11 this certificate will expire and become void.

Manager
Driver Improvement & Compliance Bureau



IT IS THE POSITION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY THAT THIS CERTIFICATE OF SELF-INSURANCE EXEMPTS FROM THE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 601.051(1) AND 601.053, ONLY THOSE VEHICLES REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF THE ENTITY TO WHOM THE CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED.



7		CERTIFIC	CATE OF LIABIL	ITY INSU	JRANCE	Page 1 of 2		30/2009
PRO	DUCER	Willis IIB, Inc. 10 Woodbridge Center D	732-855-3155	HOLDER.	CONFERS NOTHIS CERTIFICA	UED AS A MATTER CONTINUED OF RESEARCH	IE CE ND, E	RTIFICATE XTEND OR
		Suite 601 Woodbridge, NJ 07095		INSURERS A	FFORDING COV	ERAGE		NAIC#
INSU	RED	Triple D Security, Inc	•	INSURER A: Nav	igators Insura	nce Company		42307-001
		Locations listed below		INSURER B: Und	erwriters at L	loyd's London		15792-001
		•		INSURER C:				
				INSURER D:				
				INSURER E:				
	/ERA							
Al M	NY REC	QUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITIC RTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDS	OW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INS ON OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER I ED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HE LY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CL	DOCUMENT WITH	RESPECT TO WE	IICH THIS CERTIFICATE I	MAY BE	ISSUED OR
INSR LTR	ADD'L INSRO	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	rs	
A		SENERAL LIABILITY		11/1/2009		EACH OCCURRENCE	s 1	,000,000
		X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY				DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurence)	5	100,000
		CLAIMS MADE X OCCUR				MED EXP (Any one person)	s	5,000
	L	-				PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	s 1	,000,000
	L					GENERAL AGGREGATE	s 2	,000,000
		GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ 1	,000,000
		X POLICY PRO-					-	
	Ľ	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	s	
	-	ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	s	
		HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	s	**************************************
						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
		GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	s	
		ANY AUTO				OTHER THAN EA ACC	s	
						AUTO ONLY: AGG	s	
A		EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY	CH08PKG013018	11/1/2009	10/15/2010	EACH OCCURRENCE	s 5	,000,000
		CLAIMS MADE				AGGREGATE	s 5	,000,000
	_					ALLE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE	s	
	-	DEDUCTIBLE				Market 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 199	S	
	100000	RETENTION \$				WC STATU CTU	s	
	AND E	ERS COMPENSATION MPLOYERS' LIABILITY				WC STATU- TORY LIMITS ER	ļ	***************************************
		ROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE ER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	***************************************
	(Manda	ER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	1	***************************************
A	SPECI	escribe under ALPROVISIONS below Armored Vault /	NY08ILM009807-01	10/15/2009	10/15/2010	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT Vault Risk: \$10,00		
В		red Transit Risk				any one accident/o		
		uding Employee				Transit Risk: \$10,	000,00	
DESC		Onesty	ES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEMEN	T/SPECIAL PROVISE	ONS	any one conveyance	/acc/c	DCC
Ins	ured	: Triple D Security,	Inc.					
		Loop E. Houston, TX				. 406 Dallas, TX		20
		fit Dr., Victoria, T ith St. B106, Austin				n Antonio, TX 78 ie, TX 78415	219	
			, /0/22	,	Lpub online.	,		
CEF	TIFIC	ATE HOLDER		CANCELLAT	ION			
				T		ED POLICIES BE CANCELLED !	BEFORE	THE EXPIRATION
						R WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL		
				1		NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT F		
				1		Y OF ANY KIND UPON THE IN		
ISSUED AS EVIDENCE OF INSURANCE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT			REPRESENTATIVES. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

		V E.1(1)			11400147		2/15/2010	
PRODUCER (713) 521-9251 FAX: (713) 521-0125 El Dorado Insurance Agency 3673 Westcenter THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED						O RIGHTS UPON THATE DOES NOT AME	E CERTIFICATE ND, EXTEND OR	
					E COVERAGE A	AFFORDED BY THE PO	DLICIES BELOW.	
		66571						
	ısto	on TX 77	266		AFFORDING COV		NAIC #	
INSU						ounty Mutual	29203	
Tr	ple	D Security Corporat	ion	INSURER B: Te:	xas Mutual	Insurance	22945	
901	. P1	cofit Dr.		INSURER C:				
				INSURER D:				
Vic	toz	ria TX 77	901	INSURER E				
CO	/ERA	AGES						
TH AN M/ PC	IE PO IY RE IY PE OLICIE	LICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BEL QUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITIO RTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDE S. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN M.	ON OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER ED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED H	R DOCUMENT WITH HEREIN IS SUBJEC CLAIMS.	H RESPECT TO WI T TO ALL THE TER	HICH THIS CERTIFICATE I	MAY BE ISSUED OR	
INSR	ADD'L NSRD	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S	
		GENERAL LIABILITY			STATE OF THE PARTY	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	Ì	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY				DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	
	Ì	CLAIMS MADE OCCUR				MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	
						PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	s	
)	GENERAL AGGREGATE	s	
		CDW ACCOCCATE LINE ACCO						
		GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPE			PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	
		AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$ 1,000,000	
A		X SCHEDULED AUTOS	04516980-0	1/12/2010	1/12/2011	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
		X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	5	
	[GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$	
		ANY AUTO				OTHER THAN EA ACC AGG	S	
		EXCESS / UMBRELLA LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	s	
		OCCUR CLAIMS MADE				AGGREGATE	s	
ì	Ì					**************************************	5	
	ı	DEDUCTIBLE					s	
	İ						s	
P	WOR	RETENTION S KERS COMPENSATION			 	WC STATU- OTH-		
В	AND I	EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N	Tennan			TORY LIMITS ER		
	OFFIC	PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE ER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?		0/10/00	0 (10 (00)	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$ 1,000,000	
	If yes.	datory in NH) describe under	TSF0001176696	2/13/2010	2/13/2011	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE		
	SPEC	IAL PROVISIONS below				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$ 1,000,000	
	OTHE	ж						
DESC	RIPTIC	ON OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY EXITABLE	MENT / SPECIAL PROV	VISIONS			
DEGU	1117-110	A SEPTIMENT LOCATIONS / VENIC	ELU. ENOLUGIONS ADDED DI ENDORSEI	TO ECOME PROV	idio/ito			
			1					
CERTIFICATE HOLDERO Insurance Agency CANCELLATION								
		- Lacitta						
CEF	TIFI	CATE HOLDER		CANCELLA	TION			
		DOTAGE INSU	Fency	SHOULD ANY O	F THE ABOVE DESCRIE	BED POLICIES BE CANCELLED E	BEFORE THE EXPIRATION	
El Dorado Insurance Agency El Dorado Insurance			DATE THEREON	F, THE ISSUING INSUR	ER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL	DAYS WRITTEN		
	É		ranco	NOTICE TO THE	CERTIFICATE HOLDE	R NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FA	AILURE TO DO SO SHALL	
	A	10 Insu	.1	IMPOSE NO OF	IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR			
	,	Dorago		REPRESENTAT	IVES.			
		El Doi:		AUTHORIZED RE				
		1		R.L. Ring	, Jr./DP19		The same of the sa	



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

	IFICATE OF LI	ADILIT	INSUKA	INCE	2/12/2010			
PRODUCER (713)521-9251 FAX: El Dorado Insurance Agency 3673 Westcenter		ONLY AN HOLDER.	D CONFERS NO THIS CERTIFICA	UED AS A MATTER O O RIGHTS UPON TH ATE DOES NOT AME	E CERTIFICATE			
PO Box 66571		ALIER IN	E COVERAGE A	FFORDED BY THE PO	DLICIES BELOVV.			
Houston TX 77	266	INCLIDEDS	AFFORDING COV	EDAGE	NAIC#			
INSURED			xas Mutual		22945			
Triple D Security Corporat	ion		xas Mutuai .	Insurance				
901 Profit Dr.	1011	INSURER B:						
Joi Floric Dr.		INSURER C:						
Victoria TX 77	901	INSURER D:						
L	301	INSURER E						
COVERAGES THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.								
INSR ADD'L LTR INSRD TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S			
GENERAL LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	ş			
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY				DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$			
CLAIMS MADE OCCUR				MED EXP (Any one person)	S			
				PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	S			
			1	GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$			
GEVIL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				PRODUCTS - COMP/OF AGG	5			
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	s			
ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	s			
HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS			-	BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$			
				PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$			
GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$			
ANY AUTO				OTHER THAN EA ACC AUTO ONLY: AGG	\$			
EXCESS / UMBRELLA LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$			
OCCUR CLAIMS MADE				AGGREGATE	\$			
					s			
DEDUCTIBLE					\$			
RETENTION \$					s			
A WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY				X WC STATU- TORY LIMITS ER				
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/ME/ABER EXCLUDED?				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	s 1,000,000			
(Mandatory in NH)	TSF0001176696	2/13/2010	2/13/2011	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	s 1,000,000			
If yes, describe under SPECIAL PROVISIONS below				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	s 1,000,000			
OTHER								
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	ES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSES	MENT / SPECIAL PROV	ISIONS					
DESCRIPTION OF OPENATIONS / ESCATIONS / VEHICLE	LEGI ENGLUSIONS ADDED DI ENDONSEN	ILM POPECIAL PROV	ISIONS					
	- * 1							
CERTIFICATE HOLDER INSURANCE EL DOTALO	e Agency							
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CACHTAIN		041107111	nou					
CERTIFICATE HOLDER 11130		CANCELLAT						
n Dorace	Tency		SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION					
	ace Ab	ı		ER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL				
Tacura	III		NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL					
ado Insur			IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR					
ri Dorau		REPRESENTATI						
El Dorado Insura		R.L. Ring.	Jr./DP19		The state of the s			